

Yolo County SPCA

P.O. Box 510, Davis, CA 95617 (530) 758-7722

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I want to help the Yolo County SPCA save abused, injured, and abandoned animals. I have enclosed my tax-deductible gift of:

[] Senior/Student/Junior - \$20.00[] Individual/Family - \$25.00[] Contribution Only - \$
(Checks can be made payable to Yolo County SPCA)
Your Name:
Phone:
Email Address:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
[] I'm already a member, but enclosed is as a special gift for the animals. [] I don't wish to be a member, but enclosed is as a special gift for the animals
This letter may also be used to make a donation honoring a friend, relative or animal

This letter may also be used to make a donation honoring a friend, relative or animal friend. Your special gift may be a memorial or an observance of a happy occasion, such

as a birthday, anniversary or Christmas. A card will be sent in your name to the person being remembered or the family of the deceased. The amount of your gift will not be disclosed. A card will also be sent to you acknowledging your gift.

Enclosed is my:
[] Gift Membership of \$ [] Special Donation of \$ in Honor of: [] Birthday [] Anniversary [] Memorial [] Appreciation [] Other
If memorial, name of deceased: Please send an acknowledgment of this gift to: Name: Address: City/State/Zip:
Please apply my donation funds to: [] General Fund [] Cat Fund [] Dog Fund [] Spay/Neuter Fund [] Injured Animal Fund [] Feral Animal Fund
If an option is not chosen, funds will go into the General Fund. Please send me more information about:
[] Volunteer Opportunities[] Wills and Bequests[] I plan to include the Yolo County SPCA in my will[] Send more envelopes
Simply fill out the form above and mail it with a check (payable to Yolo County SPCA) to the following address:

PO Box 510 Davis, CA 95617

Yolo County SPCA